Repeat (Autumn) Exam Schedule 2024/25

Programme

DL822 BA (Hons) in Arts Management

DL825 BSc (Hons) in Applied Psychology

DL837 BA (Hons) in New Media Studies

DL849 BA (Hons) in English + Media Studies

DL851 BA (Hons)in English + Equality Studies

Schedule V2 @ 13.08.25 - may be subject to change

Year

Module Code

HAMG S$1201

TPSY S1200
TPSY S2104
TPSY S3100

HNMS S1201

HEMD S1200
HEMD S1202
HEMD S2200
HEMD S2204

HEQS S1201
HEQS $2202
HEQS 52204

Module Title

Event Management

Research Methods + Stats 2
Sport + Performance Psychology
Research Methods + Stats 4

Critical Theories

Enlightenment + Romanticism
American Narratives
Irish Literature

Transnational Modernisms

American Narratives
Irish Literature

Transnational Modernisms

Date

20.08.25

18.08.25
18.08.25
18.08.25

18.08.25

18.08.25
20.08.25
18.08.25
20.08.25

20.08.25
18.08.25
20.08.25

Time

10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12

2-5
10-12
10-12
10-12

10-12
10-12
10-12

Room

Al12

Al12
Al12
Al12

Al12

Al12
Al12
Al12
Al12

Al12
Al12
Al12
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