

# Repeat (Autumn) Exam Schedule 2024/25

Programme	Year	Module Code	Module Title	Date	Time	Room
<b>DL822 BA (Hons) in Arts Management</b>	1	HAMG S1201	Event Management	20.08.25	10 - 12	A112
<b>DL825 BSc (Hons) in Applied Psychology</b>	1	TPSY S1200	Research Methods + Stats 2	18.08.25	10 - 12	A112
	2	TPSY S2104	Sport + Performance Psychology	18.08.25	10 - 12	A112
	3	TPSY S3100	Research Methods + Stats 4	18.08.25	10 - 12	A112
<b>DL837 BA (Hons) in New Media Studies</b>	1	HNMS S1201	Critical Theories	18.08.25	2 - 5	A112
<b>DL849 BA (Hons) in English + Media Studies</b>	1	HEMD S1200	Enlightenment + Romanticism	18.08.25	2 - 5	A112
		HEMD S1202	American Narratives	20.08.25	10 - 12	A112
	2	HEMD S2200	Irish Literature	18.08.25	10 - 12	A112
		HEMD S2204	Transnational Modernisms	20.08.25	10 - 12	A112
<b>DL851 BA (Hons) in English + Equality Studies</b>	1	HEQS S1201	American Narratives	20.08.25	10 - 12	A112
	2	HEQS S2202	Irish Literature	18.08.25	10 - 12	A112
		HEQS S2204	Transnational Modernisms	20.08.25	10 - 12	A112

Schedule V2 @ 13.08.25 - may be subject to change